
     Updated 8/1/2025 

 

SAVE THE DATE 

AUGUST 2025 EVENT 

Sunday, August 10, 2025 Blessing of Student Back Packs, Both Services 

Saturday, August 16, 2025 Quilts of Valor FR 10-4 (Member Bonnie Purcell) 

Saturday, August 16, 2025 NO Men's Group, 10 am Happy Hangar Café 

Sunday, August 17, 2025 UNITY Service 10:30am 

Saturday, August 23, 2025 Discover Atonement’s Newcomers Orientation, 10 am 

SEPTEMBER 2025 EVENT 

Saturday, September 6, 2025 Rally Day 

Sunday, September 7, 2025 God’s Work Our Hands Service/Feeding You With Love Foodbank 

Saturday, September 13, 2025 Men Who Cook:  Grilling/Side Dishes, 2-4 pm 

Saturday, September 20, 2025 Men's Group, 10 am Happy Hangar Café 

Sunday, September 21, 2025 New Members Reception/UNITY Service 

September 29-October 1, 2025 Conference On Ministry 

OCTOBER 2025 EVENT 

Saturday, October 18, 2025 Quilts of Valor FR 10-4 (Member Bonnie Purcell) 

Saturday, October 18, 2025 Men’s Group, 10 am Happy Hangar Café 

Sunday, October 26, 2025 Reformation UNITY Service 

  

NOVEMBER 2025 EVENT 

Sunday, November 2, 2025 All Saint’s Sunday (Columbarium Blessing) 

Saturday, November 15, 2025 Men's Group, 10 am Happy Hangar Café 

DECEMBER 2025 EVENT 

Sunday, December 7, 2025 Annual Meeting/UNITY Service 

Saturday, December 20, 2025 Men's Group, 10 am Happy Hangar Café 

Wednesday, December 24 Christmas Eve 

 


